BID #37 (30" Street Industrial Corridor) Board Member Sheet

Board Organization: at least 5, at least 3 members shail be owners or occupants of property within the
district. Any non-owner or non-gccupant appointed to the board shall be a resident of the City of
Milwaukee. The board shali elect its Chairperson from among its members. 3 year terms

Board Member Title

Art Arnstein Member
Beth Sahagian-Allsopp Chair
Trevor Adams Member
Dawn Davis Member
John Ballogh Member
*Expired

Ted Matkom is the reappointment process

Richard Burmester resigned

Start Date

07/29/2014
07/29/2014
07/10/2014
02/01/2017

01/31/2017

End Date

07/29/2017*
07/29/2017*
07/10/2017*
02/01/2020

01/31/2020




