BID #37 (30th Street Industrial Corridor) Board Member Sheet

Board Organization: at least 5, at least 3 members shall be owners or occupants of property within the district. Any non-owner or non-occupant appointed to the board shall be a resident of the City of Milwaukee. The board shall elect its Chairperson from among its members. 3 year terms

Board Member	<u>Title</u>	Start Date	End Date
Art Arnstein	Member	07/29/2014	07/29/2017*
Beth Sahagian-Allsopp	Chair	07/29/2014	07/29/2017*
Trevor Adams	Member	07/10/2014	07/10/2017*
Dawn Davis	Member	02/01/2017	02/01/2020
John Ballogh	Member	01/31/2017	01/31/2020

^{*}Expired

Ted Matkom is the reappointment process

Richard Burmester resigned